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MIPC005001 Carrel Alexis Milano NO SI 133 71 6 49 2 22 1 22 1 13 1 27 1 0 2.784,22 2.738,02 8.927,54 11.665,56 8.881,34 924,43 3.013,95 3.938,38 12.819,72 38,67 12.781,05 511,24 2,00 12.267,81 97475710154

MIPC06500L Fondazione Sacro Cuore Milano NO SI 138 57 5 32 1 25 1 28 1 25 1 28 1 0 3.282,70 2.738,02 7.167,18 9.905,20 6.622,50 924,43 2.419,65 3.344,08 9.966,58 38,67 9.927,91 397,12 2,00 9.528,79 97029460157

MIPC075007 Montini G.B. Milano esente NO SI 133 43 6 18 1 25 1 23 1 38 2 29 1 0 2.659,60 2.738,02 5.406,82 8.144,84 5.485,24 924,43 1.825,35 2.749,78 8.235,02 38,67 8.196,35 8.196,35 03546070156

MIPC09500C Gonzaga Milano NO SI 268 99 15 48 3 51 3 57 3 61 3 51 3 0 5.941,26 2.738,02 12.448,26 15.186,28 9.245,02 924,43 4.202,55 5.126,98 14.372,00 38,67 14.333,33 573,33 2,00 13.758,00 80019090580

MIPC10500T Leone XIII Milano NO SI 107 53 5 31 1 22 1 19 1 20 1 15 1 0 2.534,98 2.738,02 6.664,22 9.402,24 6.867,26 924,43 2.249,85 3.174,28 10.041,54 38,67 10.002,87 400,11 2,00 9.600,76 03485670156

MIPC125003 Faes Città Studi Milano NO SI 75 27 5 15 1 12 1 19 1 18 1 11 1 0 2.161,12 2.738,02 3.394,98 6.133,00 3.971,88 924,43 1.146,15 2.070,58 6.042,46 38,67 6.003,79 240,15 2,00 5.761,64 01993190154

MIPC15500V Salesiano S. Ambrogio Milano NO SI 135 60 5 31 1 29 1 29 1 24 1 22 1 2 3.199,62 2.738,02 7.544,40 10.282,42 7.082,80 924,43 2.547,00 3.471,43 10.554,23 38,67 10.515,56 420,62 2,00 10.092,94 03307950158

MIPC18500P Zaccaria Milano NO SI 72 30 5 19 1 11 1 14 1 12 1 16 1 0 0,00 2.738,02 3.772,20 6.510,22 6.510,22 924,43 1.273,50 2.197,93 8.708,15 38,67 8.669,48 346,78 2,00 8.320,70 01697030151

MIPL08500Q Marcelline Milano NO SI 83 29 5 14 1 15 1 18 1 18 1 18 1 0 2.534,98 2.738,02 3.646,46 6.384,48 3.849,50 924,43 1.231,05 2.155,48 6.004,98 38,67 5.966,31 238,65 2,00 5.725,66 03918090154

MIPL0Z500D Marcelline Milano NO SI 83 32 5 18 1 14 1 27 1 18 1 6 1 0 1.952,38 2.738,02 4.023,68 6.761,70 4.809,32 924,43 1.358,40 2.282,83 7.092,15 38,67 7.053,48 282,14 2,00 6.769,34 03918090154

MIPL125001 Civico Linguistico Manzoni Milano civica NO SI 1.022 427 40 214 8 213 8 210 8 183 8 202 8 2 18.735,58 2.738,02 53.690,98 56.429,00 37.693,42 924,43 18.126,15 19.050,58 56.744,00 38,67 56.705,33 56.705,33 01199250158

MIPL15500R Leopardi Milano SI SI 178 0 10 18 2 34 2 40 2 41 2 45 2 0 998,00 2.738,02 0,00 2.738,02 1.740,02 924,43 0,00 924,43 2.664,45 38,67 2.625,78 105,03 2,00 2.518,75 08419820157

MIPL265008 Sant'Agostino Gorgonzola SI SI 57 0 5 15 1 8 1 15 1 9 1 10 1 0 0,00 2.738,02 0,00 2.738,02 2.738,02 924,43 0,00 924,43 3.662,45 38,67 3.623,78 144,95 2,00 3.476,83 03167390156

MIPL30500D S.Vincenzo Regina Mundi Milano NO SI 69 20 5 11 1 9 1 17 1 17 1 15 1 0 0,00 2.738,02 2.514,80 5.252,82 5.252,82 924,43 849,00 1.773,43 7.026,25 1.284,87 5.741,38 229,66 2,00 5.509,72 12356120159

MIPL335009 Montini G.B. Milano esente NO SI 99 38 5 16 1 22 1 15 1 25 1 21 1 0 2.950,38 2.738,02 4.778,12 7.516,14 4.565,76 924,43 1.613,10 2.537,53 7.103,29 38,67 7.064,62 7.064,62 03546070156

MIPLGB500O Maria Consolatrice Milano NO SI 92 46 5 25 1 21 1 11 1 13 1 22 1 0 2.410,36 2.738,02 5.784,04 8.522,06 6.111,70 924,43 1.952,70 2.877,13 8.988,83 38,67 8.950,16 358,01 2,00 8.590,15 01798650154

MIPLRL500B Zaccaria Milano NO SI 104 48 5 29 1 19 1 14 1 27 1 15 1 0 2.368,82 2.738,02 6.035,52 8.773,54 6.404,72 924,43 2.037,60 2.962,03 9.366,75 38,67 9.328,08 373,12 2,00 8.952,96 01697030151

MIPLVI500L Scuola Europa Milano NO SI 154 52 9 16 1 36 2 30 2 41 2 31 2 1 3.739,64 2.738,02 6.538,48 9.276,50 5.536,86 924,43 2.207,40 3.131,83 8.668,69 38,67 8.630,02 345,20 2,00 8.282,82 80074730153

MIPM01500Q Maria Ausiliatrice Milano NO SI 124 51 5 24 1 27 1 25 1 27 1 21 1 0 3.033,46 2.738,02 6.412,74 9.150,76 6.117,30 924,43 2.164,95 3.089,38 9.206,68 38,67 9.168,01 366,72 2,00 8.799,29 02272630159

MIPM04500G Leopardi Milano SI SI 114 0 5 24 1 25 1 24 1 18 1 23 1 0 998,00 2.738,02 0,00 2.738,02 1.740,02 924,43 0,00 924,43 2.664,45 38,67 2.625,78 105,03 2,00 2.518,75 08419820157

MIPM06500R Maria Immacolata Gorgonzola NO SI 59 23 5 8 1 15 1 12 1 12 1 12 1 2 1.578,52 2.738,02 2.892,02 5.630,04 4.051,52 924,43 976,35 1.900,78 5.952,30 38,67 5.913,63 236,55 2,00 5.675,08 00372650028

MIPM07500B B.Melzi "Canossiane" Legnano NO SI 131 56 5 28 1 28 1 28 1 26 1 21 1 1 2.991,92 2.738,02 7.041,44 9.779,46 6.787,54 924,43 2.377,20 3.301,63 10.089,17 38,67 10.050,50 402,02 2,00 9.646,48 92000950151

MIPM1C500T ISTITUTO "BARBARA MELZI" Legnano NO SI 110 43 5 14 1 29 1 25 1 27 1 15 1 0 3.075,00 2.738,02 5.406,82 8.144,84 5.069,84 924,43 1.825,35 2.749,78 7.819,62 38,67 7.780,95 311,24 2,00 7.467,71 92000950151

MIPM1R500Q Maria Consolatrice Milano NO SI 96 44 5 23 1 21 1 18 1 20 1 14 1 1 1.869,30 2.738,02 5.532,56 8.270,58 6.401,28 924,43 1.867,80 2.792,23 9.193,51 38,67 9.154,84 366,19 2,00 8.786,65 01798650154

MIPM58500Q
Liceo Scienze Umane Faes Città 
Studi

Milano NO SI 72 32 5 13 1 19 1 15 1 15 1 10 1 4 2.244,20 2.738,02 4.023,68 6.761,70 4.517,50 924,43 1.358,40 2.282,83 6.800,33 38,67 6.761,66 270,47 2,00 6.489,19 01993190154

MIPMEO500H
"Breda" Opere Sociali Don Bosco 
Sales.

Sesto San 
Giovanni

NO SI 157 58 5 26 1 32 1 32 1 33 1 34 1 2 3.656,56 2.738,02 7.292,92 10.030,94 6.374,38 924,43 2.462,10 3.386,53 9.760,91 38,67 9.722,24 388,89 2,00 9.331,35 03418160150

MIPMGC500D De Amicis Licos Milano SI SI 130 0 6 23 1 22 1 20 1 24 1 41 2 1 998,00 2.738,02 0,00 2.738,02 1.740,02 924,43 0,00 924,43 2.664,45 38,67 2.625,78 105,03 2,00 2.518,75 03167390156

MIPMRI500E Freud Sigmund Milano SI SI 217 0 8 25 1 50 2 56 2 55 2 31 1 11 998,00 2.738,02 0,00 2.738,02 1.740,02 924,43 0,00 924,43 2.664,45 38,67 2.625,78 105,03 2,00 2.518,75 08659460961

MIPMU4500Z San Carlo Milano SI SI 91 0 5 20 1 15 1 15 1 22 1 19 1 2 998,00 2.738,02 0,00 2.738,02 1.740,02 924,43 0,00 924,43 2.664,45 38,67 2.625,78 105,03 2,00 2.518,75 01867110155

MIPMZS500F Don Bosco Village School Milano NO SI 127 55 5 26 1 29 1 27 1 25 1 20 1 0 2.326,24 2.738,02 6.915,70 9.653,72 7.327,48 924,43 2.334,75 3.259,18 10.586,66 38,67 10.547,99 421,92 2,00 10.124,07 03046340166

MIPQ01500X Preziosissimo Sangue Milano NO SI 112 41 5 13 1 28 1 23 1 20 1 28 1 12 3.158,08 2.738,02 5.155,34 7.893,36 4.735,28 924,43 1.740,45 2.664,88 7.400,16 38,67 7.361,49 294,46 2,00 7.065,03 00966750150

MIPS01500P Faes Città Studi Milano NO SI 165 67 9 37 2 30 2 48 2 28 2 22 1 0 4.279,66 2.738,02 8.424,58 11.162,60 6.882,94 924,43 2.844,15 3.768,58 10.651,52 38,67 10.612,85 424,51 2,00 10.186,34 01993190154

MIPS04500E Comunità Ebraica Milano NO SI 68 30 5 17 1 13 1 12 1 13 1 13 1 1 2.078,04 2.738,02 3.772,20 6.510,22 4.432,18 924,43 1.273,50 2.197,93 6.630,11 38,67 6.591,44 263,66 2,00 6.325,78 03547690150

MIPS085001 Gonzaga Milano NO SI 206 84 10 44 2 40 2 42 2 39 2 41 2 1 4.279,66 2.738,02 10.562,16 13.300,18 9.020,52 924,43 3.565,80 4.490,23 13.510,75 38,67 13.472,08 538,88 2,00 12.931,20 80019090580

MIPS09500G Leone XIII Milano NO SI 281 135 14 73 3 62 3 61 3 36 2 49 3 1 6.232,04 2.738,02 16.974,90 19.712,92 13.480,88 924,43 5.730,75 6.655,18 20.136,06 38,67 20.097,39 803,90 2,00 19.291,49 03485670156
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MIPS16500L Salesiano S. Ambrogio Milano NO SI 429 169 16 82 3 87 3 80 3 82 3 98 4 1 8.392,12 2.738,02 21.250,06 23.988,08 15.595,96 924,43 7.174,05 8.098,48 23.694,44 38,67 23.655,77 946,23 2,00 22.707,54 03307950158

MIPS175007 San Carlo Milano SI SI 303 0 19 70 4 62 4 64 4 70 5 37 2 2 998,00 2.738,02 0,00 2.738,02 1.740,02 924,43 0,00 924,43 2.664,45 38,67 2.625,78 105,03 2,00 2.518,75 01867110155

MIPS20500T Zaccaria Milano NO SI 125 56 5 35 1 21 1 29 1 18 1 22 1 0 2.991,92 2.738,02 7.041,44 9.779,46 6.787,54 924,43 2.377,20 3.301,63 10.089,17 38,67 10.050,50 402,02 2,00 9.646,48 01697030151

MIPS295009 Fondazione Sacro Cuore Milano NO SI 228 95 10 40 2 55 2 45 2 45 2 43 2 1 5.152,00 2.738,02 11.945,30 14.683,32 9.531,32 924,43 4.032,75 4.957,18 14.488,50 38,67 14.449,83 577,99 2,00 13.869,84 97029460157

MIPS375001 Carrel Alexis Milano NO SI 252 107 10 51 2 56 2 54 2 43 2 48 2 2 5.484,32 2.738,02 13.454,18 16.192,20 10.707,88 924,43 4.542,15 5.466,58 16.174,46 38,67 16.135,79 645,43 2,00 15.488,36 97475710154

MIPS42500R Salesiano Don Bosco Milano NO SI 270 112 10 52 2 60 2 58 2 56 2 44 2 0 5.982,80 2.738,02 14.082,88 16.820,90 10.838,10 924,43 4.754,40 5.678,83 16.516,93 38,67 16.478,26 659,13 2,00 15.817,13 03307950158

MIPS43500B
"Breda" Opere Sociali Don Bosco 
Sales.

Sesto San 
Giovanni

NO SI 158 60 5 32 1 28 1 32 1 33 1 33 1 1 3.531,94 2.738,02 7.544,40 10.282,42 6.750,48 924,43 2.547,00 3.471,43 10.221,91 38,67 10.183,24 407,33 2,00 9.773,91 03418160150

MIPS445002 Talisio Tirinnanzi Legnano esente NO SI 163 52 8 24 1 28 1 38 2 36 2 37 2 2 3.490,40 2.738,02 6.538,48 9.276,50 5.786,10 924,43 2.207,40 3.131,83 8.917,93 38,67 8.879,26 8.879,26 06601840157

MIPS54500V Steiner Rudolf Milano esente NO SI 99 41 5 18 1 23 1 23 1 17 1 18 1 2 2.576,52 2.738,02 5.155,34 7.893,36 5.316,84 924,43 1.740,45 2.664,88 7.981,72 38,67 7.943,05 7.943,05 05930350961

MIPS74500L Maria Consolatrice Milano NO SI 89 34 5 17 1 17 1 19 1 22 1 14 1 0 2.451,90 2.738,02 4.275,16 7.013,18 4.561,28 924,43 1.443,30 2.367,73 6.929,01 38,67 6.890,34 275,61 2,00 6.612,73 01798650154

MIPSDF5000 De Amicis Gorgonzola SI SI 186 0 10 45 2 39 2 43 2 27 2 32 2 0 998,00 2.738,02 0,00 2.738,02 1.740,02 924,43 0,00 924,43 2.664,45 38,67 2.625,78 105,03 2,00 2.518,75 03167390156

MIPSE7500I Scuola Europa Milano NO SI 131 50 8 24 2 26 2 38 2 43 2 0 0 3 2.409,32 2.738,02 6.287,00 9.025,02 6.615,70 924,43 2.122,50 3.046,93 9.662,63 38,67 9.623,96 384,96 2,00 9.237,00 80074730153

MIPSEA5006 Orsoline San Carlo Milano NO SI 51 30 4 15 1 15 1 14 1 7 1 0 0 0 1.163,12 2.738,02 3.772,20 6.510,22 5.347,10 924,43 1.273,50 2.197,93 7.545,03 38,67 7.506,36 300,25 2,00 7.204,11 01949820151

MIPSEN500E Breda
Sesto San 
Giovanni

NO SI 318 126 10 62 2 64 2 64 2 66 2 62 2 1 6.273,58 2.738,02 15.843,24 18.581,26 12.307,68 924,43 5.348,70 6.273,13 18.580,81 38,67 18.542,14 741,69 2,00 17.798,45 03418160150

MIPSIG500R De Amicis Marangoni Milano SI SI 199 0 10 25 2 40 2 49 2 35 2 50 2 0 998,00 2.738,02 0,00 2.738,02 1.740,02 924,43 0,00 924,43 2.664,45 38,67 2.625,78 105,03 2,00 2.518,75 03167390156

MIPSO8500I Leopardi Milano SI SI 93 0 5 15 1 21 1 12 1 25 1 20 1 0 998,00 2.738,02 0,00 2.738,02 1.740,02 924,43 0,00 924,43 2.664,45 38,67 2.625,78 105,03 2,00 2.518,75 08419820157

MIPSQ55000 Leone XIII Milano NO SI 116 54 5 28 1 26 1 24 1 23 1 15 1 0 3.075,00 2.738,02 6.789,96 9.527,98 6.452,98 924,43 2.292,30 3.216,73 9.669,71 38,67 9.631,04 385,24 2,00 9.243,80 03485670156

MIPSQV500F Don Bosco Village School Milano NO SI 137 53 5 26 1 27 1 28 1 28 1 28 1 0 3.324,24 2.738,02 6.664,22 9.402,24 6.078,00 924,43 2.249,85 3.174,28 9.252,28 38,67 9.213,61 368,54 2,00 8.843,07 03046340166

MIPSR85009 San Raffaele Milano NO SI 86 51 4 26 1 25 1 15 1 20 1 0 0 0 1.786,22 2.738,02 6.412,74 9.150,76 7.364,54 924,43 2.164,95 3.089,38 10.453,92 38,67 10.415,25 416,61 2,00 9.996,64 03271350153

MIPSRS500B Giovanni Paolo II Melegnano NO SI 56 23 5 9 1 14 1 6 1 12 1 15 1 2 0,00 2.738,02 2.892,02 5.630,04 5.630,04 924,43 976,35 1.900,78 7.530,82 38,67 7.492,15 299,69 2,00 7.190,46 97492640152

MIPSVC500V Maria Ausiliatrice Milano NO SI 119 49 5 24 1 25 1 25 1 22 1 23 1 1 2.867,30 2.738,02 6.161,26 8.899,28 6.031,98 924,43 2.080,05 3.004,48 9.036,46 38,67 8.997,79 359,91 2,00 8.635,88 02272630159

MIRF105007 Maria Ausiliatrice Milano NO SI 109 40 5 15 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 19 1 14 2.991,92 2.738,02 5.029,60 7.767,62 4.775,70 924,43 1.698,00 2.622,43 7.398,13 38,67 7.359,46 294,38 2,00 7.063,08 02272630159

MIRF6M5002 Odontotecnico Casati Milano NO SI 88 48 5 25 1 23 1 14 1 13 1 13 1 4 2.285,74 2.738,02 6.035,52 8.773,54 6.487,80 924,43 2.037,60 2.962,03 9.449,83 38,67 9.411,16 376,45 2,00 9.032,71 80037690155

MIRFHT500U B.Melzi "Canossiane" Legnano NO SI 118 45 5 19 1 26 1 28 1 24 1 21 1 10 3.199,62 2.738,02 5.658,30 8.396,32 5.196,70 924,43 1.910,25 2.834,68 8.031,38 38,67 7.992,71 319,71 2,00 7.671,00 92000950151

MISL025006 Fondazione Sacro Cuore Milano NO SI 267 106 10 54 2 52 2 53 2 58 2 50 2 3 5.359,70 2.738,02 13.328,44 16.066,46 10.706,76 924,43 4.499,70 5.424,13 16.130,89 38,67 16.092,22 643,69 2,00 15.446,53 97029460157

MISL04500B Orsoline S. Carlo Milano NO SI 320 143 15 75 3 68 3 59 3 72 3 46 3 2 6.772,06 2.738,02 17.980,82 20.718,84 13.946,78 924,43 6.070,35 6.994,78 20.941,56 911,01 20.030,55 801,22 2,00 19.227,33 01949820151

MISL075007 Giovanni XXIII Milano SI SI 252 0 14 44 2 50 3 51 3 53 3 54 3 38 998,00 2.738,02 0,00 2.738,02 1.740,02 924,43 0,00 924,43 2.664,45 38,67 2.625,78 105,03 2,00 2.518,75 13222440151

MITB025006 Lindbergh Fljing School Milano SI SI 189 0 10 32 2 42 2 36 2 39 2 40 2 3 998,00 2.738,02 0,00 2.738,02 1.740,02 924,43 0,00 924,43 2.664,45 38,67 2.625,78 105,03 2,00 2.518,75 02350980047

MITD13500L Maria Consolatrice Milano NO SI 88 42 5 19 1 23 1 17 1 17 1 12 1 1 2.659,60 2.738,02 5.281,08 8.019,10 5.359,50 924,43 1.782,90 2.707,33 8.066,83 38,67 8.028,16 321,13 2,00 7.705,03 01798650154

MITD5V500H Civico I.T.E. "A. Manzoni" Milano civica NO SI 231 98 10 46 2 52 2 42 2 41 2 50 2 0 5.027,38 2.738,02 12.322,52 15.060,54 10.033,16 924,43 4.160,10 5.084,53 15.117,69 38,67 15.079,02 15.079,02 01199250158

MITF005006 Freud Sigmund Milano SI SI 281 0 12 30 2 59 2 63 3 71 3 58 2 27 998,00 2.738,02 0,00 2.738,02 1.740,02 924,43 0,00 924,43 2.664,45 38,67 2.625,78 105,03 2,00 2.518,75 08659460961

MITF035002 Salesiano Don Bosco Milano NO SI 144 61 5 32 1 29 1 29 1 30 1 24 1 0 3.490,40 2.738,02 7.670,14 10.408,16 6.917,76 924,43 2.589,45 3.513,88 10.431,64 38,67 10.392,97 415,72 2,00 9.975,25 03307950158

MITF105003 Pavoniano Artigianelli Milano NO SI 130 51 5 25 1 26 1 28 1 25 1 26 1 9 3.324,24 2.738,02 6.412,74 9.150,76 5.826,52 924,43 2.164,95 3.089,38 8.915,90 38,67 8.877,23 355,09 2,00 8.520,14 00888540150

MITF11500N
"Breda" Opere Sociali Don Bosco 
Sales.

Sesto San 
Giovanni

NO SI 802 330 29 150 5 180 6 151 6 168 6 153 6 9 14.706,20 2.738,02 41.494,20 44.232,22 29.526,02 924,43 14.008,50 14.932,93 44.458,95 38,67 44.420,28 1.776,81 2,00 42.641,47 03418160150

MITFDH5000 Salesiano Don Bosco Milano NO SI 145 57 5 30 1 27 1 31 1 27 1 30 1 1 3.365,78 2.738,02 7.167,18 9.905,20 6.539,42 924,43 2.419,65 3.344,08 9.883,50 38,67 9.844,83 393,79 2,00 9.449,04 03307950158
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Codice mecc. Denominazione Scuola Comune
civica

esente

modalità 
commerciale 

(SI/NO)

N. Scuole 
da 

liquidare

totale 
alunni

N. Alunni 
da 

liquidare 
(biennio)

totale 
classi

classi1^n.
alunni

classi1^n.
sezioni

classi2^n.
alunni

classi2^n.
sezioni

classi3^n.
alunni

classi3^n.
sezioni

classi4^n.
alunni

classi4^n.
sezioni

classi5^n.
alunni

classi5^n.
sezioni

n.alunnic
ondisabili
tà,conver

bal 
eASLaisen
sidelDPC
M185/20

06*

I acconto 
2020/21

contributo 
per scuole

contributo per 
alunni

Totale 
contributo 

lordo

Totale saldo 
2020/21 lordo

I acconto 
2021/22 

per scuole

I acconto 
2021/22 per 

alunni

Totale I 
acconto 
2021/22

Totale saldo 
2020/21 + I 

acconto 
2021/22

somma da 
detrarre per 

mancanza 
fondi

Totale lordo 
da erogare

IRES 4% Bollo 2,00
Totale netto da 

erogare
codice fiscale

MITL485005 Bazzi Carlo Milano NO SI 134 72 7 32 2 40 2 22 1 23 1 17 1 2 3.698,10 2.738,02 9.053,28 11.791,30 8.093,20 924,43 3.056,40 3.980,83 12.074,03 38,67 12.035,36 481,41 2,00 11.551,95 02230420156

MITN03500N Marcelline Milano NO SI 73 31 5 18 1 13 1 18 1 14 1 10 1 3 2.368,82 2.738,02 3.897,94 6.635,96 4.267,14 924,43 1.315,95 2.240,38 6.507,52 38,67 6.468,85 258,75 2,00 6.208,10 03918090154

MITNUQ500H Freud Sigmund Milano SI SI 147 0 7 12 1 30 1 40 2 38 2 27 1 9 998,00 2.738,02 0,00 2.738,02 1.740,02 924,43 0,00 924,43 2.664,45 38,70 2.625,75 105,03 2,00 2.518,72 08659460961

106 6 69 73 13974 4.137 712 2628 137 2850 144 2874 146 2876 147 2746 138 208 235.181,92 199.875,46 520.186,38 720.061,84 488.827,26 67.483,39 175.615,65 243.099,04 731.926,30 4.941,48 726.984,82 24.924,66 134,00 701.926,16

IL DIRIGENTE

YURI COPPI

3


		2021-08-06T08:09:54+0000
	COPPI YURI




